
2027 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP 

CALENDAR ADVERTISING 
OPPORTUNITIES PRICE GUIDE �

1/4 PAGE

Ad Size: 5 1/4" x 1 1/8"�
1 AD
2 ADS

3 ADS

4 ADS
5 ADS

6 ADS

7 ADS

8 ADS
9 ADS

10 ADS

11 ADS

12 ADS

$500

$975
$1,425

$1,850

$2,275
$2,675

$3,000 ($500 Off)
$3,400

$3,750

$4,000 ($1,000 Off)
$4,375

$4,500 ($1,500 Off)

PREMIUM

Front & Back Cover Ads

1/2 PAGE

Ad Size: 10 3/4" x 1 1/8"�
1 AD
2 ADS

3 ADS

4 ADS
5 ADS

6 ADS

7 ADS

8 ADS
9 ADS

10 ADS

11 ADS

12 ADS

$1,000

$1,900
$2,800

$3,750

$4,500
$5,250

$6,000 ($1,000 Off)
$6,750

$7,400

$8,000 ($2,000 Off)
$8,750

$9,000 ($3,000 Off)

Advertisement Size: 10" x 3"
Front or Back Cover: $3,000 | Both: $5,000
Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment, 
Plus 1 free Quarter Page Ad OR 3 free  
Quarter Page Ads when you purchase both!

Community Seasonal Events Page (1 available)
Advertisement Size: 9 1/2" x 3" | $2500
Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment, 
Plus 1 free Quarter Page Ad

“How Do I Get Rid Of It” (1 available)
Advertisement Size: 7" x 2 1/2" | $3000
Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment

BONUS
Thank You Acknowledgment

Spend more than $2,500 & 
receive a Bonus “Thank 
You” acknowledgment in an 
upcoming E-Mail Newsletter 
& Social Media Post!

Hamilton Township reserves the right to 
schedule the timing of all                               
Bonus Thank You Acknowledgments.

For more information, please call (609) 890-3507, email 
Mayor@HamiltonNJ.com or visit HamiltonNJ.com.



2027 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP 

CALENDAR ADVERTISEMENT
RESERVATION FORM

Full Color Advertising

Entire Month Of Advertising

Glossy Inside Pages To Showcase Your Business

Digital Calendar Viewable On Our Website All 
Year Long From Computer Or Mobile Device

Mailed To More Than 40,000 Businesses 
& Households

Reaching More Than 92,000 Residents

Bonus Thank You & Free Advertisement 
Offers (See Previous Page For Details)

Great Exposure For Your Business

Count Me In!
Please Reserve ____________ Quarter Page Ad(s) Positions For A Total Cost Of $ ________

Please Reserve ____________ Half Page Ad(s) Positions For A Total Cost Of $ ____________

Special AD Space – Please Reserve:

    

Enclosed Check # _______________ in the Total Amount of $ ___________

Company Name: _______________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ____________________________     E-mail Address: _________________________________

Phone #: __________________________________      Website: ________________________________________

Twitter: @_________________________________      Facebook: Facebook.com/______________________

Community Seasonal Events Page: $2,500             “How Do I Get Rid of It” Section: $3,000

Important Information & Directions:
All artwork must be sent in via E-mail and formatted as either a JPEG or PDF to the exact size 

dimensions listed on the previous page to: Mayor@HamiltonNJ.com

Make checks payable to: Hamilton’s Recreational and Community Events Initiative Trust Fund

Mail payment and advertising form to: Township of Hamilton, Office of the Mayor 
2090 Greenwood Avenue, Hamilton NJ 08609

Please note that ad space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis and is not fully booked 
until payment is received.

DEADLINE FOR ARTWORK (AD DESIGNS) & PAYMENTS IS: SEPTEMBER 18, 2026
Hamilton Township reserves the right to decline any advertisements or artwork

Front Cover: $3,000              Back Cover: $3,000                 Both Covers: $5,000


