



# 2027 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP CALENDAR ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES PRICE GUIDE

## 1/4 PAGE

**Ad Size: 5 1/4" x 1 1/8"**

1 AD	\$500
2 ADS	\$975
3 ADS	\$1,425
4 ADS	\$1,850
5 ADS	\$2,275
6 ADS	\$2,675
7 ADS	\$3,000 (\$500 Off)
8 ADS	\$3,400
9 ADS	\$3,750
10 ADS	\$4,000 (\$1,000 Off)
11 ADS	\$4,375
12 ADS	\$4,500 (\$1,500 Off)

## 1/2 PAGE

**Ad Size: 10 3/4" x 1 1/8"**

1 AD	\$1,000
2 ADS	\$1,900
3 ADS	\$2,800
4 ADS	\$3,750
5 ADS	\$4,500
6 ADS	\$5,250
7 ADS	\$6,000 (\$1,000 Off)
8 ADS	\$6,750
9 ADS	\$7,400
10 ADS	\$8,000 (\$2,000 Off)
11 ADS	\$8,750
12 ADS	\$9,000 (\$3,000 Off)

## PREMIUM

### Front & Back Cover Ads

**Advertisement Size: 10" x 3"**

**Front or Back Cover: \$3,000 | Both: \$5,000**

Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment,  
Plus 1 free Quarter Page Ad OR 3 free  
Quarter Page Ads when you purchase both!

**Community Seasonal Events Page (1 available)**

**Advertisement Size: 9 1/2" x 3" | \$2500**

Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment,  
Plus 1 free Quarter Page Ad

**"How Do I Get Rid Of It" (1 available)**

**Advertisement Size: 7" x 2 1/2" | \$3000**

Includes: Bonus Thank You Acknowledgment

## BONUS

### Thank You Acknowledgment

**Spend more than \$2,500 &  
receive a Bonus "Thank  
You" acknowledgment in an  
upcoming E-Mail Newsletter  
& Social Media Post!**

Hamilton Township reserves the right to  
schedule the timing of all  
Bonus Thank You Acknowledgments.



## 2027 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP

# CALENDAR ADVERTISEMENT RESERVATION FORM

- Full Color Advertising
- Entire Month Of Advertising
- Glossy Inside Pages To Showcase Your Business
- Digital Calendar Viewable On Our Website All Year Long From Computer Or Mobile Device
- Mailed To More Than **40,000** Businesses & Households
- Reaching More Than **92,000** Residents
- Bonus Thank You & Free Advertisement Offers (See Previous Page For Details)
- Great Exposure For Your Business

### Count Me In!

Please Reserve \_\_\_\_\_ Quarter Page Ad(s) Positions For A Total Cost Of \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Please Reserve \_\_\_\_\_ Half Page Ad(s) Positions For A Total Cost Of \$ \_\_\_\_\_

### Special AD Space – Please Reserve:

- Front Cover: \$3,000       Back Cover: \$3,000       Both Covers: \$5,000
- Community Seasonal Events Page: \$2,500       "How Do I Get Rid of It" Section: \$3,000

Enclosed Check # \_\_\_\_\_ in the Total Amount of \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Company Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_ Website: \_\_\_\_\_

Twitter: @ \_\_\_\_\_ Facebook: Facebook.com/ \_\_\_\_\_

### Important Information & Directions:

**All artwork** must be sent in via E-mail and formatted as either a **JPEG** or **PDF** to the exact size dimensions listed on the previous page to: **Mayor@HamiltonNJ.com**

Make checks payable to: **Hamilton's Recreational and Community Events Initiative Trust Fund**

Mail payment and advertising form to: **Township of Hamilton, Office of the Mayor  
2090 Greenwood Avenue, Hamilton NJ 08609**

**Please note that ad space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis and is not fully booked until payment is received.**

**DEADLINE FOR ARTWORK (AD DESIGNS) & PAYMENTS IS: SEPTEMBER 18, 2026**

Hamilton Township reserves the right to decline any advertisements or artwork